Ref N0,395-17-2019-NOV



U961370
テキストボックス
Ref No,395-17-2019-NOV


Z#No, 395-17

KEY
NO. TeorM PART NAME CODE NO. J— FNO. =3
395-251-30 | 395-252-30 | 395-253-30 | 395-254-30 COMMENTS
BR5EX 4 | BMS-25MX | BMS-50MX | BMS-75MX | BMS-100MX
CATEGORY| 395-351-30 | 395-352-30 | 395-353-30 | 395-354-30
BMS-1"MX | BMS-2"MX | BMS-3"MX | BMS-4"MX
1 |[7=n"Fob NUT ADJ. Y 04AAA516
2 oy O-RING Y 04AAA565
3 6097V MRY (M2X4) SET SCREW (M2X4) Y 04AAB977
4 |wryuy SPRING Y 305461
5 [REUML EY) SPINDLE (MM) Y 04AAA468
AEVNIL (1VF) SPINDLE (INCH) Y 04AAA469
6 [H4b G)) OUTER SLEEVE (MM) Y 307681 | 307682 | 307683 | 307684
N4 UF) OUTER SLEEVE (INCH) Y 307693
7 U7 GEY) THIMBLE (MM) Y 04AAA470
Yy UVF) THIMBLE (INCH) Y 04AAA471
8 |7 IhEvy7 THIMBLE CAP 04AAA472
9 |[FUEL ANVIL Y 300204
10 959777 CLAMP KNOB 04AAC089 [£ A /press fit
11 |93 %V° 9347 CLAMP SCREW ASSY 04AZB602A HifatEhh 2019F 12 ELEESLNETH
No. 04AZB602A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
12 |FFzybAby 79347 RATCHET STOP ASSY 04AZB661
13 |y RUBBER SEAL Y 308563
14 |7L=bh=H347 (3Y) FRAME COVER ASSY (MM) 04AZB812 04AZB813 04AZB814 04AZB815
IU=LAN =934T (4UF) FRAME COVER ASSY 04AZB816 04AZB817 04AZB818 04AZB819
(INCH)
14-1 [#53%5°(M2.6X7) SCREW (M2.6X7) 04AAA484
15 |9507°h5— CLAMP COLLAR Y 04AAB473
16 |Fat13xy ADJUSTMENT SCREW Y 04AAA486A
17 6097 H9%M2Y (M2X2) SET SCREW (M2X2) Y 309289
18 [0—447'9347 ROTOR SUB ASSY Y 04AZB061B
19 |-t KEY SCREW Y 04AAB477
20 |RAT—4934T STATOR ASSY Y 04AZB617

Ref. No. 395-17-2019-NOV 1/2 3959U_I(BMS_MX)
D=3V TN —7RBREIMIOr—5

COOLANT PROOF TUBE
MICROMETERS Series395




Z#No, 395-17

KEY
NO. JevA PART NAME CODE NO. J—RFNO. e
395-251-30 | 395-252-30 | 395-253-30 | 395-254-30 COMMENTS
BR5EX % | BMS-25MX BMS-50MX BMS-75MX | BMS-100MX
CATEGORY| 395-351-30 | 395-352-30 | 395-353-30 | 395-354-30
BMS-1"MX BMS-2"MX BMS-3"MX BMS-4"MX
21 |7 UFh—A9347 BATTERY BOX ASSY Y 04AZB619
21-1 [T VFTIR8YY PLUS CONTACT Y 04AAA495
21-2 [T UFATARIVY MINUS CONTACT Y 04AAB463
22 |[FA3%Y (M1.4X4) SCREW (M1.4X4) Y 04GAA905
23 |4v5ar94 (Yavyahan) INTER CONNECTOR, Y 09GAA368
OUTPUT
24 |eany £ 19347 (3Y)) PANEL MODULE ASSY (MM) Y 04AZB620K | 04AZB620L | 04AZB620M | 04AZB620N HEEHD 2019F 128 EEENSLNEE
a7y ®Y 1-VIET (AUF) PANEL MODULE ASSY Y 04AZB620P | 04AZB620Q | 04AZB620R | 04AZB620S No. 04AZB620 is compatible with the old model.
(INCH) Will change at the production in December 2019.

25 [FA"3%Y (M1.4X4) SCREW (M1.4X4) 04AAA566 [
26 |TUFIANYERY BATTERY LID PACKING 04AAC123A HEifatEpD 2019F 12 ELEESLNT R
No. 04AAC123A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
27 _[7VF7% BATTERY LID 04AAC124 [
28 |39 vEy CONNECTOR PACKING 04AAC126A HifntEpD 2019F 12 ELEESLNT R
No. 04AAC126A is compatible with the old model.
Will change at the production in December 2019.
29 [hn- CONNECTOR COVER 04AAA514
30 |FAa%Y (M1.7X2.5) SCREW (M1.7X2.5) 09GAA376
31 [AnT SPANNER 301336
32 174U yTIN Y BATTERY 938882
MTYA{EY A3 USERS MANUAL 99MABO038M
G NEY) [OPTION]
9 95=7b 1M SPC CABLE 1M 05CZA662
Y 9h=7'1b 2M SPC CABLE 2M 05CZA663
([aEEH#M] [PACKING]
h9/9n 3 HOUSING CASE 04MAA213 | 04MAA214 | 04MZA151 04MZA152
UPEDL PAPER CASE 471688 471689 471690 471691

Ref. No. 395-17-2019-NOV 2/2

3953')—X(BMS-MX)
IV IV REREMI0A—4

COOLANT PROOF TUBE
MICROMETERS Series395






